
League Name Phone Email
Womens Ladder League Cherry Calender (832) 797-8572 cherry.calender@yahoo.com
Womens Ladder League Michelle Hanigan (281) 543-5623 mhanigan66@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Kristin Cantu (Wants to be a sub for the winter)(281) 111-1111 kristinscantu@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Cristal Sawyer (281) 825-1348 cristal.saw@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Misha Wooten (904) 607-9708 misha_wooten@yahoo.com
Womens Ladder League Cecilia Capsimalis (713) 818-8774 capfimalis@yahoo.com
Womens Ladder League Katie Suffren (303) 493-1664 katiesuffren@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Carrie Fulham (936) 828-6089 carriefulham@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Mary Clark (817) 846-6729 MaryJClrk@aol.com
Womens Ladder League Rohini Chandrashekar (832) 722-5616 rovenki@sbcglobal.net
Womens Ladder League Kelley Bouchard (979) 255-7324 kelleyelizabeth123@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Kelly King (512) 507-8546 Kelking80@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Kremena Koleva (646) 708-4415 kremenatkoleva@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Carrie Foster (214) 934-4945 carrie.foster@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Liz Krueger (979) 436-3176 lizkrueger58@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Frances Stegge (210) 260-3167 fran_stegge@sbcglobal.net
Womens Ladder League Sylvia Ann Centanni (713) 320-5651 centannis2@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Kaley Majeski (713) 823-6311 kaley.majeski@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Jane Jing (202) 498-5808 janezzjing@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Lily Widiaman (818) 644-3649 lirkan@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Esha Gullapalli (281) 650-2859 esha.gullapalli@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League DD Sires (702) 377-9878 ddsires1@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League YVONNE TRAPANI (936) 499-6309 yvonnem@consolidated.net
Womens Ladder League Cindy Crabb (832) 247-3208 cjcrabb@sbcglobal.net
Womens Ladder League Karen Stinson (281) 684-5314 stinsonk@comcast.net
Womens Ladder League Kristin Valicevic (832) 541-9347 kristinvalicevic@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Kellyn Harrod (832) 916-9494 kellyn.harrod@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Rachael Stephens (562) 607-2740 rachael889@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Carrie Foster (214) 934-4945 carrie.foster@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Debbie Amundsen (832) 541-9348 djamundsen@att.net
Womens Ladder League Lauren Otto Harper (512) 826-5263 lauott@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Monica Aldrete (678) 602-3955 mowaldrete@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Myra Corbo (281) 352-5459 myracorbo@ymail.com
Womens Ladder League Mary K Rabe (361) 275-4241 marykrabe@att.net
Womens Ladder League Carol Williams (936) 900-9779 cawcoldspring@yahoo.com
Womens Ladder League Donna Kelley (713) 992-9800 donnak8@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Sandra Thornton (713) 444-0197 sandra.thornton@me.com
Womens Ladder League Jennifer Goodwin (713) 703-1233 jennifergdwn@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Kim Kleimann (936) 788-3520 kimkleimann@yahoo.com
Womens Ladder League Ada Gonzalez (832) 776-1350 LadyAda.g@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Karoline Babakani (813) 352-5138 ikarolin@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Maria Cortina (646) 642-7417 mcarmona2000@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Dianna McMinn (832) 978-3499 diminn@gmail.com



Womens Ladder League Melissa Grau (713) 446-8604 graumd@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Sara Jackson (281) 350-5081 sarajackson2@yahoo.com
Womens Ladder League Laura Toomey (979) 888-4888 lauratoom3@yahoo.com
Womens Ladder League Fiona Mitchell (281) 785-0491 fionamitchell300@hotmail.com
Womens Ladder League Keri Chauffe (832) 381-0360 kchauffe@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Rose Wehrli (405) 464-5158 rswehrli@yahoo.com
Womens Ladder League Mary Clark (817) 846-6729 maryjclrk@aol.com
Womens Ladder League Tina Weber (310) 489-3212 missyyork@yahoo.com
Womens Ladder League Margaret Doiron (713) 398-3183 Margaret.Doiron@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Courtnee Shanley (713) 449-9198 cshanley4@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Carol Williams (936) 900-9779 cawcoldspring@yahoo.com
Womens Ladder League Aida Walz (936) 321-3533 dancermom627@comcast.net
Womens Ladder League Alejandra Guerrero (281) 522-8474 ale.anaya1984@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Geetha Varghese (703) 901-0913 geethavarghese1@gmail.com
Womens Ladder League Claudia Chico (936) 443-8383 claudiaberrera@msn.com
Womens Ladder League Mary Eveln Daniels (832) 515-9810 mathrocks4@att.net
Womens Ladder League Amy Walls (225) 721-0844 lawalls@bellsouth.net
Womens Ladder League Cynthia Garrigan (214) 755-7960 garrigan5@verizon.net
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